



Ricard Farms Limited
Distributor for:






Price List #2 - Effective Dec
2019

Forage Seed Price List

Inquiries/Ordering

Jim Campbell Cell: 204-918-3828 Kevin Elmy Ph: 306-744-2332 (Cover Crop Consultant)
Sean Schnell Cell: 204-451-0000 Avery Shepherd Cell: 306-845-7289

Alfalfa	Treatments	Characteristics	\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
Stealth II Top Performance!	Pre-inoculated	Standfast™ technology faster growth, high multifoliolate expression	4.99	11.00	275.03
Imperial Select Blend Com #1 Top Seller!	Pre-inoculated	High performance alfalfa blend, locally produced	4.49	9.90	247.47
Synergy Alfalfa Blend	Pre-inoculated	Blend of Showdown, Stealth II, AAC Trueman, & Mustang Brand	4.99	11.00	275.03
AAC Trueman Alfalfa New!	Pre-inoculated	Branch/rhizomatous rooted, extreme persistence	5.49	12.10	302.58
Boost HG New!	Pre-inoculated	Hi-Gest™ Alfalfa Technology	7.95	17.53	438.17
Showdown	Pre-inoculated	High quality multileaf alfalfa with yield & persistence	4.79	10.56	264.00
Challenger Brand	Pre-inoculated	Increased salt tolerance, improved germination in saline conditions	5.19	11.44	286.05
Mustang Brand Com #1 (Creeping Root)	Pre-inoculated	High yielding, persistent creeping rooted alfalfa	4.49	9.90	247.47
Algonquin	Pre-inoculated				Call
Clover & Misc. Legumes			\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
Cicer Milkvetch Com #1 (Bare)	Call				
Sainfoin Com #1 (Bare)	3.49	7.69	192.35		
Leo/Com #1 Birdsfoot Trefoil	6.79	14.97	374.23		
Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover Com #1 (Pre-inoculated)	2.49	5.49	137.24		
Norgold Sweet Clover (Pre-inoculated)	Call				
Red Clover S.C. Com #1 (Pre-inoculated)			2.99	6.59	164.80
Red Clover D.C. Com #1 (Pre-inoculated)			3.49	7.69	192.35
White Dutch Clover Com #1 (Pre-inoculated)			5.99	13.21	330.14
Bombus White Clover (Pre-inoculated) (Ladino Type)			5.99	13.21	330.14
Alsike Clover Com #1 (Pre-inoculated)			4.49	9.90	247.47
Grasses (All seed is bare unless listed as coated)			\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
HMT Grass Mix New!	4.76	10.49	262.35		
<small>* Mix of Hybrid Brome/Meadow Brome/Elodie Tall Fescue * Blends only</small>					
Fleet Meadow Brome*	4.49	9.90	224.50		
Carlton Smooth Brome	4.09	9.02	225.42		
Elodie Tall Fescue New! (Registration Pending)	4.49	9.90	247.47		
<small>* Forage Type, Endophyte Free * Improved forage quality and palatability, soft leaf</small>					
Tall Fescue Com #1 (Forage Type)	3.39	7.47	186.84		
Raskila Meadow Fescue New! (Registration Pending)	3.39	7.47	186.84		
Anjo Timothy	2.49	5.49	137.24		
Treposno Orchardgrass* (Registration Pending)	4.99	11.00	249.50		
AC Goliath/Kirk Crested Wheatgrass	5.79	12.76	319.12		
Slender Wheatgrass Com #1	4.99	11.00	275.03		
AC Saltlander (Bare)	Call				
Hykor Brand Festulolium	3.49	7.69	192.35		
<small>* Tall Fescue x Italian Ryegrass * Excellent component in alfalfa/grass mix where optimum yield & quality is desired</small>					
Merlin Brand Festulolium	3.59	7.91	197.86		
<small>* Meadow Fescue x Italian Ryegrass * Improved persistence/productivity over Italian ryegrass, increased sugar/energy</small>					
Intermediate Wheatgrass Com #1	4.99	11.00	275.03		
Greenleaf Pubescent Wheatgrass					Call
Dahurian Wildrye Com #1	3.99	8.80	219.91		
Reed Canarygrass (low alkaloid variety)	5.99	13.21	330.14		
Creeping Foxtail (Coated)	5.49	12.10	302.58		
Kentucky Bluegrass* Com #1	4.49	9.90	224.50		
Creeping Red Fescue Com #1	2.69	5.93	148.26		
Sheeps Fescue*	4.49	9.90	224.50		

Annuals & Ryegrass		\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag		\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
 Harmony Italian Ryegrass Blend New!		2.69	5.93	148.26				
* A great combination of both Diploid & Tetraploid Italian Ryegrasses * Increased forage yield as well as outstanding sugar content								
 Melquatro Italian Ryegrass		2.69	5.93	148.26	Sudangrass*			Call
 Tetra Brand Annual Ryegrass* Com #1 (Forage Type)		1.79	3.95	89.50	Sorghum Sudangrass*	1.89	4.17	94.50
 Melfrost Perennial Ryegrass New!		2.99	6.59	164.80	D.M. Sorghum Sudangrass* (Delayed Maturity)	2.39	5.27	119.50
 Melpetra Perennial Ryegrass		2.99	6.59	164.80	BMR Sorghum Sudangrass*	2.49	5.49	124.50
					BMR Brachytic Forage Sorghum*			Call
					Golden German Millet			Call
					Red Proso Millet	0.99	2.18	54.56



Ricard Farms Limited
Distributor for:

Forage & Turf Mixture Price List

Inquiries/Ordering

Jim Campbell Cell: 204-918-3828
Sean Schnell Cell: 204-451-0000

Kevin Elmy Ph: 306-744-2332 (Cover Crop Consultant)
Avery Shepherd Cell: 306-845-7289

Price List #2 - Effective Dec 2019

Perennial Forage Mixtures		\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag		\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
POUNDMAKER New!		4.58	10.10	252.43	HAYMAKER	4.28	9.44	235.89
65% Imperial Select Alfalfa Blend 35% HMT Mix - 33% Hybrid Brome, 33% Meadow Brome, 34% Elodie Tall Fescue (Reg. Pending)	<i>Adapted to most production areas. Poundmaker is ideal for 1 or 2 cut systems.</i>				55% Imperial Select Alfalfa Blend 20% Elodie Tall Fescue (Reg. Pending) that 15% Carlton Smooth Brome (coated) deliver 10% Melfrost/Melpetra Perennial Ryegrass stand.	<i>Our top selling hay blend. We combined Imperial Select Alfalfa Blend with grasses offer diversity. This combination should a long term productive hay stand.</i>		
PASTURE ENHANCER New!		4.94	10.89	272.27	ALFALFA TIMOTHY High Quality!	4.39	9.68	241.96
35% Sainfoin 30% Cicer Milkvetch 20% Mustang Brand Creeping Root Alfalfa 10% Red Clover S.C. 5% Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover	<i>An all legume mixture that can be incorporated into old stands with hope of reintroducing legumes.</i>				95% Imperial Select Alfalfa Blend 5% Anjo Timothy	<i>A top performing alfalfa mixed with Anjo Timothy. The Timothy will assist with drydown and improved tolerance in low lying areas.</i>		
PASTURE SELECT		4.15	9.15	228.73	ALL GRASS	3.80	8.38	209.44
40% Fleet Meadow Bromegrass 20% Raskila Meadow Fescue (Reg. Pending) 20% Elodie Tall Fescue (Reg. Pending) 10% Melfrost/Melpetra Perennial Ryegrass 5% Treposno Orchardgrass (Reg. Pending) 5% Mustang Brand Creeping Root Alfalfa	<i>High performance perennial pasture blend. Offering great diversity and adaptability to varying soil conditions.</i>				25% Fleet Meadow Bromegrass 20% Melfrost/Melpetra Perennial Ryegrass 15% Treposno Orchardgrass (Reg. Pending) 15% Elodie Tall Fescue (Reg. Pending) 15% Boreal Creeping Red Fescue 10% Anjo Timothy	<i>perennial all grass blend, without legumes. is widely adapted mix of cool season grasses will produce good quality feed and range for an all grass field.</i>		
LOWLAND		4.03	8.88	222.12	SALINE	4.38	9.66	241.41
50% Elodie Tall Fescue (Reg. Pending) Anjo Timothy 15% Carlton Smooth Brome (coated) 15% Alsike Clover	20% <i>Designed for heavier soil types re alfalfa may be difficult to blish.</i>				25% Slender Wheatgrass 20% Elodie Tall Fescue (Reg. Pending) 20% Carlton Smooth Brome (coated) 10% Challenger Brand Alfalfa 10% Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover 10% Melfrost/Melpetra Perennial Ryegrass 3% Ballo Brand Phacelia 2% Chicory	<i>Mixture of species with varying salinity tolerance. With proper establishment can reclaim saline areas over time.</i>		

Lawn & Reclamation Mixtures		10kg	25kg	10kg	25kg
CLASSIC TURF Top Selling Turf Mix!		74.40	186.00	ELITE CLASSIC	82.00 205.00
40% Kentucky Bluegrass 40% Creeping Red Fescue 20% Perennial Ryegrass	<i>Mixture for sun or shade, ideal for home lawns. Suggested Seeding Rate: 4-6lbs/1000sqft.</i>			40% Kent Creeping Red Fescue for 20% "Premium" Kentucky Bluegrass turf 20% "Premium" Kentucky Bluegrass 20% Primary/Provost Per. Ryegrass	<i>A high quality elite lawn mixture thick, dark professional looking Suggested Seeding Rate: 4-6lbs/1000sqft.</i>
LOW MAINTENANCE ECOGRASS		76.00	189.00	R.M. ROADSIDE	157.00
35% Boreal Creeping Red Fescue 35% Jamestown IV Chewings Fescue 20% Sheeps Fescue 10% Primary/Provost Per. Ryegrass	<i>Environmentally friendly mixture that requires less water and fertilizer Suggested Seeding Rate: 4-6lbs/1000sqft.</i>			35% Boreal Creeping Red Fescue 20% Tetra Brand Annual Ryegrass or 18% Carlton Smooth Brome (coated) 15% Tall Fescue (Forage Type) 12% Anjo Timothy	<i>Ground cover mixture with sodforming capabilities suitable for ditches water runways Suggested Seeding Rate: 25-50lbs/acre</i>

Native Seed/Reclamation Mixtures

Extensive list available. Please call, email or fax with requirements.



Ricard Farms Limited
Distributor for:

Cover Crop Price List








Inquiries/Ordering

Jim Campbell Cell: 204-918-3828
Sean Schnell Cell: 204-451-0000

Kevin Elmy Ph: 306-744-2332 (Cover Crop Consultant)
Avery Shepherd Cell: 306-845-7289

Price List #2 - Effective Dec 2019

Brassicas		\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag	\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
Doublemax Radish* New! <small>* Dual Nematode Resistance</small>		3.49	7.69	174.50	Hercules Brand Turnip	4.79	10.56 264.00
Tillage Radish*		3.19	7.03	159.50	<small>* A tubular type variety with excellent yields, the shape makes it easy to pull by cattle</small>		
Daikon Radish*		2.99	6.59	149.50	Purple Top Turnip*	2.79	6.15 139.50
Forage Collards*		4.49	9.90	224.50	Viva Hybrid Forage Brassica New!	3.49	7.69 174.50
Inka Brand Marrowstem Kale <small>* A high yielding giant kale developed for cattle grazing</small>		4.49	9.90	247.47	Malwira Brand Turnip Rape (Leafy Turnip)	3.49	7.69 192.35
					Akela Brand Forage Rape <small>* Very leafy, palatable plant with high levels of protein</small>	3.29	7.25 181.33
Legumes		\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag	\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
Winner Brand Berseem Clover (Pre-inoculated) <small>* Excellent cover crop due to its rapid seedling growth and Nitrogen producing capability Good option for thickening up declining alfalfa stands</small>		2.99	6.59	164.80	Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover (Pre-inoculated)	2.49	5.49 137.24
Laser Brand Persian Clover (Pre-inoculated) <small>* Well adapted to various soil types * Very palatable and highly digestible</small>		4.19	9.24	230.93	Red Clover S.C. (Pre-inoculated)	2.99	6.59 164.80
H.O. Brand Crimson Clover (Pre-inoculated) <small>* Grows quickly making it ideal in providing quick or early N, also a nutrient scavenger * Deep red blossoms produce lots of nectar and are beneficial for pollinators</small>		2.99	6.59	164.80	Hungvillosa Brand Hairy Vetch <small>* Is the most winter hardy and drought tolerant of the vetches * Needs to be mowed or incorporated before seed matures when used as cover crop</small>	2.99	6.59 164.80
Subterranean Clover (Pre-inoculated) <small>* Low prostrate growth pattern gives excellent weed suppression * Nitrogen fixer with good shade tolerance</small>		5.99	13.21	330.14	Ebena Brand Common Vetch <small>* Common vetch is less winter-hardy than hairy vetch, both are significant producers of N * Vigorous spring growth, produces an abundance of biomass</small>	2.89	6.37 159.28
Bombus White Clover (Pre-inoculated) (Ladino Type)		5.99	13.21	330.14	Chickling Vetch	1.49	3.28 82.12
					Azuro Brand Blue Lupin/Sweet Lupin	2.19	4.83 120.70
					Serradella	3.49	7.69 192.35

Broadleaves				\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag					\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
 Balo Brand Phacelia <i>* Soil builder, beautiful flowers, attracts large array of beneficial pollinator insects</i>	5.99	13.21	330.14				 Brigadier Brand Feed Beets <i>* Distinctive long cylindrical orange bulbs, great option for grazing</i>	5.99	13.21	330.14			
Chicory	8.49	18.72	467.93				Safflower* <i>(Spineless)</i>			Call			
Plantain	8.49	18.72	467.93				Sunflower <i>(Dwarf)</i>	1.99	4.39	109.68			
Buckwheat	1.79	3.95	98.66										
Grasses				\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag					\$/lb	\$/kg	\$/bag
 Harmony Italian Ryegrass Blend New! <i>* A great combination of both Diploid & Tetraploid Italian Ryegrasses</i> <i>* Increased forage yield as well as outstanding sugar content</i>	2.69	5.93	148.26				 Hykor Brand Festulolium <i>* Tall Fescue x Italian Ryegrass</i> <i>* Excellent component in alfalfa/grass mix where optimum yield & quality is desired</i>	3.49	7.69	192.35			
 Melquatro Italian Ryegrass	2.69	5.93	148.26				 Merlin Brand Festulolium <i>* Meadow Fescue x Italian Ryegrass</i> <i>* Improved persistence/productivity over Italian ryegrass, increased sugar/energy</i>	3.59	7.91	197.86			
 Tetra Brand Annual Ryegrass* <i>Com #1 (Forage Type)</i>	1.79	3.95	89.50				Teff Grass*	5.99	13.21	299.51			
Sudangrass*			Call				Japanese Millet*	2.49	5.49	124.50			
Sorghum Sudangrass*	1.89	4.17	94.50				Pearl Millet*			Call			
D.M. Sorghum Sudangrass* <i>(Delayed Maturity)</i>	2.39	5.27	119.50				Golden German Millet			Call			
BMR Sorghum Sudangrass*	2.49	5.49	124.50				Red Proso Millet	0.99	2.18	54.56			
BMR Brachytic Forage Sorghum*			Call				Crown Millet			Call			
BMR 84 Grazing Corn*	2.49	5.49	124.50										

* Indicates 22.68kg (50lbs) bags instead of 25kg (55lbs)



Ricard Farms Limited
Distributor for:

Terra Gold Mixtures Price List

Inquiries/Ordering

Jim Campbell Cell: 204-918-3828
Sean Schnell Cell: 204-451-0000

Kevin Elmy Ph: 306-744-2332 (Cover Crop Consultant)
Avery Shepherd Cell: 306-845-7289

TG EXTEND**2.69 5.93 148.26**

25% Melquatro Italian Ryegrass
 20% Japanese Millet
 20% Ebena Brand Common Vetch
 10% Golden German Millet
 5% Pearl Millet

Maximize the growth with full season production. The addition of peas & oats to TG Extend will deliver summer hay/silage with regrowth potential for fall grazing.
Seeding Date: Late Spring

5% Viva/Malwira Hybrid Forage Brassica
Seeding Rate: 8-10lbs/ac
 5% Akela Brand Forage Rape
 5% H.O. Brand Crimson Clover
 5% Winner Brand Berseem Clover

Add: Pea/Oat blend at 50-75% of pure stand rate
Suggested Seeding Rate: 8-10lbs/ac

TG HAY**1.93 4.25 106.37**

50% Red Proso/Crown Millet
 31% Japanese Millet
 13% Winner Brand Berseem Clover
 Forage Collards
Seeding Date: June to mid July

Fast establishing warm season blend for hay. Japanese millet and forage collards give good regrowth for grazing or ground cover. 6%

Suggested Seeding Rate: 16lbs/ac

TG SWATH GRAZER New!**3.35 7.39 184.64**

52% Hungvillosa Brand Hairy Vetch
 25% Melquatro Italian Ryegrass
 8% Balo Brand Phacelia
 5% Viva/Malwira Hybrid Forage Brassica
 5% Hercules Brand Turnips
 5% Forage Collards

Improve soil structure, fix nitrogen and residue breakdown, while providing livestock with a higher plane of nutrition over a straight cereal crop.

Seeding Date: Spring
Suggested Seeding Rate: 6-8lbs/ac
Add: 40lbs of oats and 25lbs of peas or 50lbs of cereal without the peas

TG SOIL ENHANCER**2.99 6.59 164.80**

70% Daikon Radish
 15% H.O. Crimson Clover
 15% Winner Brand Berseem Clover

Radish absorbs soil nitrogen and other key nutrients with unique taproot. Clovers fixes Nitrogen, while improving soil health by adding organic matter.

Seeding Date: July 25th to Sept 1st
(If seeded earlier may need mowing or clipping)
Suggested Seeding Rate: 6-10lbs/ac

TG SALINE**3.23 7.12 178.02**

36% Japanese Millet
 28% Sunflower
 16% Brigadier Brand Feed Beet
 15% Forage Collards
 5% Safflower

Combination of saline tolerant species to help cover the ground and re-establish microbial activity. Best left to rot on the surface over winter.

Seeding Date: May 15 to August 1st
(With Radish June 10th to August 1st)

Radish needs to be managed after 40 days
Suggested Seeding Rate: 15lbs/ac
Add: 10lbs fall rye or barley

(Additional Options: Radish, Chicory, & Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover)

TG REJUVENATE New!**3.84 8.47 211.64**

32% Melquatro Italian Ryegrass
 16% Tetra Brand Annual Ryegrass
 10% Red Clover S.C.
 8% Balo Brand Phacelia
 8% Plantain
 5% Chicory
 5% Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover
 4% Hercules Brand Turnips
 4% Forage Collards
of Oats
 4% Inka Brand Marrowstem Kale
 4% Viva/Malwira Hybrid Forage Brassica

A great grazing crop for all species of livestock that will provide multiple grazings and contain several overwintering species for spring grazing in year two. It will help bring old pastures back to life while increasing grazing production, this blend is meant for grazing and is not recommended before cash crops.

Seeding Date: Spring (after early frost risks have passed)
Suggested Seeding Rate: 6-8lbs/ac *Add: 30lbs*

TG SILAGE BIOMASS**2.34 5.16 128.97**

62% Sorghum Sudangrass
 silage 17% Japanese Millet
 13% Winner Brand Berseem Clover
 8% Forage Collards

Big leafy warm season grasses that give and very good yield potential.

Seeding Date: June to mid July
Suggested Seeding Rate: 24lbs/ac

TG FALL GRAZER**3.77 8.31 207.79**

50% Japanese Millet
 14% Plantain
 14% Laser Brand Persian Clover
 14% Melquatro Italian Ryegrass
 8% Forage Collards

A mix of warm and cool season grasses, the bases for Mother Nature giving tonnes and quality. Plantain provides extended grazing with high sugar content. Collards add stable production and high feed quality.

Seeding Date: June to mid July
Suggested Seeding Rate: 9lbs/ac
Add: 60-80 lbs forage oat or barley

TG SMOTHER**3.19 7.03 175.82**

40% Daikon Radish
 15% Forage Collards
 15% Buckwheat
 15% H.O. Brand Crimson Clover
 10% Winner Brand Berseem Clover
 5% Balo Brand Phacelia

Late seeded cover crop mixture that produces a ground penetrating root system capable of breaking up compacted soils. A green manure producer that will improve the soil.

Seeding Date: August 1-15th
Suggested Seeding Rate: 10-20lbs/ac

TG ANNUAL SELECT**2.51 5.53 138.34**

45% Annual Ryegrass
 25% Hairy Vetch
 8% Forage Rape
 7% Hybrid Forage Brassica
 5% Daikon Radish
 5% Crimson Clover
Suggested Seeding Rate: 9lbs/ac
 5% Berseem Clover

A mix of annual forages that provides both fiber and protein in balance is ideal. Forage peas can be added to fix N and provide high quality forage for grazing.

Seeding Date: July to August
(If seeded earlier may need mowing or clipping)

Add: 60-80 lbs forage oat or barley

10kg

TG POLLINATOR New!**69.30** Buckwheat, Sunflower, Balo Brand Phacelia, H.O.

University of Manitoba is currently evaluating the NEW TG Pollinator Blend with growers in Manitoba.

*A mix of annual and short lived perennials that attracts bees & feeds beneficial insect
 It improves the soil while being a beneficial pollinator sanctuary.*

Please ask for additional details.



Brand Crimson Clover, Imperial Select Alfalfa, Sainfoin, Intermediate Wheat Grass, Laser Brand Persian Clover, Chicory, Serradella, Alsike Clover,

populations. *Red Clover S.C.*

Seeding Date: May 15th - August 1st

Suggested Seeding Rate: 20 - 25lbs/ac



Ricard Farms Limited
Distributor for:

Corn & Seed Dressing Price List

Inquiries/Ordering

Jim Campbell Cell: 204-918-3828 Kevin Elmy Ph: 306-744-2332 (Cover Crop Consultant)
Sean Schnell Cell: 204-451-0000 Avery Shepherd Cell: 306-845-7289

Price List #2 - Effective Dec 2019



Proud supplier of DeDell Corn Brand

Silage & Grazing Corn	RM	CHU	Purpose	Planting Rate (000s/ac)	Characteristics	QuattroMaxim Untreated	Unit
CM440	65	1950	Graze	50-70	Non-GMO/OP (Short Statured)	119.00	Approx. 135,000 Kernels/bag 25KG
Defrost ^{New!} <i>Very early hybrid with excellent cold</i>	67	2000	Silage	30-36	Non-GMO/Hybrid	239.00	Early Order Kernels/bag vigour and early growth 80,000
910S ^{New!} <i>This new floury hybrid features superior</i>	73	2100-2200	Silage	28-30	Non-GMO/Floury Hybrid	224.00	Early Order Kernels/bag digestibility 80,000
Devour ^{New!} <i>A big early silage hybrid with high grain</i>	82	2450	Silage	28-35	Non-GMO/Hybrid	229.00	227.00 Kernels/bag content and tall digestible stalks 80,000
Delightful <i>Leafy, with good stay green capabilities</i>	85	2550	Silage	25-30	Non-GMO/Hybrid	209.00	207.00 Kernels/bag providing an excellent harvest window 80,000
Delicious Won	90	2700	Silage	25-30	Non-GMO/Hybrid	197.00	195.00 Kernels/bag 80,000
BMR84 Grazing Corn*			Graze/Silage		Non-GMO/OP	Call	22.68KG Approx. 92,850 Kernels/bag

Grain Corn	RM	CHU	Purpose	Planting Rate (000s/ac)	Characteristics	QuattroMaxim Untreated	Unit
DL 800 <i>Early Hybrid with fantastic standability</i>	77	2325	Grain	30-36	Non-GMO/Hybrid	209.00	207.00 Kernels/bag and consistent performance 80,000
DL 928	80	2400	Grain	30-32	Non-GMO/Hybrid	209.00	207.00 Kernels/bag 80,000
DL 1081 ^{New!} <i>Medium Tall Hybrid, great plant health,</i>	81	2400	Dual	28-36	Non-GMO/Hybrid	229.00	227.00 Kernels/bag consistent ear development 80,000
DL 1111	83	2500	Dual	30-34	Non-GMO/Hybrid	239.00	237.00 Kernels/bag 80,000
DL 2016	85	2550	Grain	30-36	Non-GMO/Hybrid	209.00	207.00 Kernels/bag 80,000
DL 2202	86	2600	Grain	28-32	Non-GMO/Hybrid	209.00	207.00 Kernels/bag 80,000

Untreated seed & organic options for some select hybrids, please call for availability. (Additional varieties available upon request)

Biological Seed Dressing

Unit

EcoTea is an ecologically engineered microbial product with abundant populations of diverse microbes, including bacteria, fungi and protozoa, with an added blend of humic, fulvic, long-chain amino acids - Atlantic kelp extract, simple/complex carbohydrates, enzymes and additional beneficial plant growth supplements

New!



Dry Seed Dressing:

Use: All Crops kinds

*This is an easy to use; 2 part mix n' coat system.
It's a conditioned biotransformed, peat-based*

Forages, Cover Crops, All Small Seeded Crops - 20L Box covers 100 acres

Cereals, Corn, Soybeans, Edible Beans, Peas and Lentils - 20L Box cover 50 acres

20L Box seed dressing

**\$299
Ordered Before
Dec 31 2019**

\$325.00

Liquid Seed Dressing:

Cereals, Peas, Chickpeas and Lentils - 20L Pail cover 50-60 acres (3.5 mL/lb)

*Combine Part A, Super Concentrated Liquid
Microbial Inoculum with Part B, Liquid Catalyst*

\$260.00

20L Pail

+ Prices subject to change without notice. + Terms of sale: Cash or Cheque. + Taxes are not included in the price.

+ Orders are subject to stock availability. + P.S.T. & G.S.T. may be applicable. + All sales final, no returns on all seed.

All items sold by Imperial Seed Ltd. are warranted to the extent of the purchase price that seeds sold are as described on the container within recognized tolerances. Seller gives no other warranty, expressed or implied.